DHI-ASGB6XXK-X
Swing Turnstile
· Barriers will be closed automatically if no one entered the turnstile after
   the identity is verified.
· Parameters can be restored to default settings.
· The locking and unlocking of barriers can be controlled by remote
   controller (optional).

access control management system is equipped with IC card reading.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB610K-L Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB610K-L
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB620K-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB620K-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB610K-R Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB610K-R
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB611K-L Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB611K-L
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB621K-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB621K-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB622K-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB622K-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB611K-R Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB611K-R
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Packaging Wooden box
Operating Temperature –25°C to 70°C (–13°F to 158°F)
Operating Humidity 5%–90% (non-condensing)

ASGB6 Series |DHI-ASGB6XXX-X
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB610X-L Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB610X-L
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB620X-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB620X-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB610X-R Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB610X-R
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB611X-L Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB611X-L
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB621X-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB621X-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB622X-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB622X-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB611X-R Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB611X-R
Dimensions (mm[inch])
General
Net Weight 75 kg (165.35 lb) (single-motor), 95 kg (209.44 lb)
(double-motor)

industrial zones, office buildings, etc.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB810X-L Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module left L, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB820X-D Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module middle D, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB810X-R Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module right, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB811X-L
Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module left L, one face recognition
terminal installation hole, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB821X-D
Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module middle D, one face recognition
terminal installation hole, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB822X-D
Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module middle D, two face recognition
terminal installation holes, indoor)
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB811X-R
Dahua Swing Turnstile (single turnstile
module right R, one face recognition
terminal installation holes, indoor)
ASGB8 Series | DHI-ASGB8XXX-X

Passing Frequency 20 people/minute–40 people/minute
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing Turnstile
DHI-ASGB810Y-L Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB810Y-L
DHI-ASGB820Y-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB820Y-D
DHI-ASGB810Y-R Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB810Y-R
DHI-ASGB811Y-L Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB811Y-L
DHI-ASGB821Y-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB821Y-D
DHI-ASGB822Y-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB822Y-D
DHI-ASGB811Y-R Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB811Y-R
Application
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
ASGB8Series | DHI-ASGB8XXY-X
General
Noise Grade Less than 60dB within 1.5 meters
Net Passage Width Standard passage width: 600 mm
Maximum custom passage width: 1200 mm
Gross Weight Single-motor: ≤ 127 kg (279.99 lb)
Double-motor: ≤ 137 kg (302.03 lb)
Net Weight Single-motor: ≤ 100 kg (220.46 lb)
Double-motor: ≤ 110 kg (242.51 lb)
Packing Material Carton + wooden pallet
Power Supply Mode AC: 100V–240V 1.5A 50/60HZ
Power Consumption Single-motor: standby ≤ 20w, working ≤ 100w
Double-motor: standby ≤ 40w, working ≤ 200w
Working Temperature -30°C to 70°C (-22°F to 158°F)
Working Humidity 10%RH-95%RH
Working Environment Outdoor
DHI-ASGG520T
Tripod Turnstile
Technical Specification
Basic
Product Dimensions 1200 mm × 200 mm × 980 mm (47.24" × 7.87" × 38.58")
Casing Cabinet Thickness SUS304 1.5 mm (0.06")
Arm Material Stainless steel
Function
Anti-collision Yes
Memory Mode Yes
Anti-trailing Yes
Sound and Light
Prompt Yes
People Counting Yes
Alarm Yes
Performance
Unlocking Duration 2–60 s (5 s by default)
MCBF > 3,000,000
Passing Frequency 20–40 people/minute
Passsage Width 600 mm (23.62")
ASGG5 Series | DHI-ASGG520T
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Tripod turnstile DHI-ASGG520T  Tripod turnstile for outdoor use
Cabinet DHI-ASGG500T
An empty cabinet for all necessary
components to form a tripod
turnstile
 System Overview